pod

Accent Financial

SERVICES

2025 Pricing List
(Tax Year 2024)

Individual Returns (Form 1040)

I ETN
Form 1040-X
Form 1040
Form 1040-SR
Form 1040-SS
Form 1040-NR
Schedule A

Schedule A - 1040-NR

Schedule B
Schedule C

Form 8949
Schedule E
Schedule E pg 2
Schedule F
Schedule R

Form 1116

Form 2441

Form 3800 pg 1-2
Form 4137

Form 4684

Form 4797

Form 4972

Form 5329 pg 1-2
Form 6198

Form 8615

Form 2555 pg 1-2
Form 4835

Form 8839

Form 8814
Schedule EIC
Schedule H

Form 8606

Form 8863

Form 8889

Form Description
Amended Income Tax Return
U.S. Individual Income Tax Return
U.S. Tax Return for Seniors, page 1
U.S. Self-Employment Tax Return, page 1
U.S. Nonresident Income Tax Return
ltemized Deductions
Schedule A - Itemized Deductions
Interest and Ordinary Dividends
Profit or Loss from Business, pages 1and 2
Sale and Other Disposition of Capital Assets
Supplemental Income and Loss, page 1
Supplemental Income and Loss, page 2
Profit or Loss from Farming
Credit for the Elderly or the Disabled
Foreign Tax Credit
Child and Dependent Care Expenses
General Business Credit, pages 1and 2
Tax on Unreported Tip Income
Casualties and Thefts, page 1
Sales of Business Property
Tax on Lump-Sum Distributions
Additional Taxes on Qualified Plans, pages 1and 2
At-Risk Limitations
Tax for Certain Children Who Have Unearned Income
Foreign Earned Income Exclusion, pages 1and 2
Farm Rental Income and Expenses
Qualified Adoption Expenses
Parents' Election to Report Child's Int and Div
Earned Income Credit
Household Employment Taxes
Nondeductible IRAs
Education Credits, page 1
Health Savings Accounts

Per Item

L0 B Ve SR Ve BR Ve SR Ve SR Ve SR Ve BRI Ve B Vs B Ve B Ve BN Ve IR ve IR Ve ER Ve IR Ve IR Ve IR Ve B Ve B Ve B Ve SR Ve SR Ve SR Ve BR Ve SR Ve SR Ve BE Ve B Ve R Ve BE e IR Ve

Per Form

LI R I SR Ve R Ve NE Ve BRI BEVe R Ve B Ve SRV BEVe R Ve Ve SR Ve SR Ve BE Ve MR Ve SR Ve BR Ve BE Ve B Je e SR Ve IR Ve B Ve SR Ve BREVe BE Ve IR Ve SR Ve SR Ve B Ve B vy

4hh
399
399
429
429

15

75

75
25
15
25
95
25
50
25
25
25
40
85
75
25
25
25
125
150
50
25
75
25
25
25
25



Individual Returns (Form 1040) cont'd

Form Name
Form 8880
Form 5405
Form 6252
Form 8936
Form 8959
Form 8960
Form 5695
Form 4136
Form 6781
Form 8582CR
Form 8379
Form 8824
Form 8332
Form 2106
Form 8283
Form 3903
Form 8829
Form 4562
Form 8834
Form 8915-F
Form 8938
Form 1045 pg 1-2
Statement Sch E
Form 1095-A
Form W-26
Form 1040 MFS
Schedule A MFS
Form K-1

Form Description
Credit for Retirement Savings Contributions
First-Time Homebuyer Credit
Installment Sale Income
Clean Vehicle Credits
Additional Medicare Tax
Net Investment Income Tax
Residential Energy Credits
Credit for Federal Tax Paid on Fuels, page 1
Gains and Losses from Contracts and Straddles
Passive Activity Credit Limitations
Injured Spouse Allocation
Like-Kind Exchanges
Release of Claim to Exemption for Child
Employee Business Expenses
Non-Cash Charitable Contributions
Moving Expenses
Expenses for Business Use of Your Home
Depreciation and Amortization
Qualified Electric Vehicle Credit
Qualified Disaster Retirement Plan Distributions
Specified Foreign Financial Assets
Application for Tentative Refund, pages 1and 2
Schedule E - Partnerships and S-Corps
Health Insurance Marketplace Statement
Certain Gambling Winnings
Married Filling Separate - Form 1040
Married Filing Separate - Schedule A
Ptr, Shareholder's, Beneficiary's Share

Fiduciary Returns (Form 1041)

Form Name
Form 1041
Statement 4797
Statement 4797

Form Description
U.S. Fiduciary Income Tax Return, page 1
Form 4797 - Part |
Form 4797 - Part Il

Per Item

Lo R Ve IR Ve SR e BR Ve BRI BV R Ve B Ve B Je B Ve BEVe IR Ve SR Ve R Ve BRIe B Ve B Ve B Ve B Ve B Ve BR Ve IR Ve SRV SR Ve BRI B Ve IR Je

Per Item

Per Form
25
25
75
50
25
25
25
25
25
25

100
50
25
25
25
20
50
20
50
50
25

175

15
10
354

> U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U D U O

Per Form
N 799
S 25
N 25



C-Corporation Returns (Form 1120)

Form Name Form Description Peritem Per Form
Form 1120X Amended U.S. Corporation Return, page 1 S - S 849
Form 1120 U.S. Corporation Income Tax Return, page 1 S - S 849
Form 1120-H U.S. Return for Homeowner's Associations S - 8§ 849
Schedule D Capital Gains and Losses S - § 25
Form 4797 Sales of Business Property S 85 S -
Schedule F Profit or Loss from Farming S 5§ 95
Form 4562 Depreciation and Amortization S 25 S -
DEPR - Fed Schedule  Federal Depreciation Schedule S - § 25
DEPR - Wks 179 Limit  Business Income Limitation for Section 179 S -8 25

S-Corporation Returns (Form 1120S)

Form Name Form Description Per Form
Form 11203 U.S. S Corp Income Tax Return, page 1 S - S 849
Schedule D Capital Gains and Losses and Built-In Gains S =0 25
Form 4797 Sales of Business Property S 85 § -
Schedule F Profit or Loss from Farming S 5§ 95
Form 4562 Depreciation and Amortization S 2 S 25
Form 6781 Gains and Losses from Contracts and Straddles S 2 S 25
DEPR - Fed Schedule  Federal Depreciation Schedule S - S 25

Partnership Returns (Form 1065)

Form Name Form Description
Form 1065 U.S. Partnership Return of Income, page 1 S - S 849
Statement 4136 Form 4136 - Evidence Of Dyed Diesel Fuel S - $ 25
DEPR - Fed Schedule  Federal Depreciation Schedule S -8 25
DEPR - Wks 179 Limit ~ Business Income Limitation for Section 179 S - § 25

Non-Profit Returns (Form 990)

Form Name Form Description Per Form
Form 990 Return of Org Exempt from Income Tax, page 1 S - S 799
Form 990EZ Organization Exempt from Income Tax EZ , page 1 S - S 299
Form 990PF Return of Private Foundation, page 1 S - S 799
Form 990-N Elec Notice for Orgs Not Required to File S - S 200
Schedule A Organization Exempt Under Sec 501(c)3), page 1 S - S 100
Schedule B Schedule of Contributors, page 1 S - S 75
Schedule D Supplemental Financial Statement, page 1 S 2 S 250
Schedule G Fundraising and Gaming Activities, page 1 S - S 125
Schedule | Grants and Other Assistance, page 1 S -8 75
Schedule M Non-Cash Contributions, page 1 S - S 75
Schedule 0 Supplemental Information, page 1 S - S 25



