

# **2025 Pricing List**

(Tax Year 2024)

# Individual Returns (Form 1040)

iliulviuudi ketuilis (i	-				
Form Name	Form Description	Per	ltem	Pe	r Form
Form 1040-X	Amended Income Tax Return	\$	-	\$	445
Form 1040	U.S. Individual Income Tax Return	\$	-	\$	399
Form 1040-SR	U.S. Tax Return for Seniors, page 1	\$	-	\$	399
Form 1040-SS	U.S. Self-Employment Tax Return, page 1	\$	-	\$	429
Form 1040-NR	U.S. Nonresident Income Tax Return	\$	-	\$	429
Schedule A	Itemized Deductions	\$	-	\$	75
Schedule A - 1040-NR	Schedule A - Itemized Deductions	\$	-	\$	75
Schedule B	Interest and Ordinary Dividends	\$	5	\$	-
Schedule C	Profit or Loss from Business, pages 1 and 2	\$	2	\$	75
Form 8949	Sale and Other Disposition of Capital Assets	\$	-	\$	25
Schedule E	Supplemental Income and Loss, page 1	\$	50	\$	15
Schedule E pg 2	Supplemental Income and Loss, page 2	\$	-	\$	25
Schedule F	Profit or Loss from Farming	\$	5	\$	95
Schedule R	Credit for the Elderly or the Disabled	\$	-	\$	25
Form 1116	Foreign Tax Credit	\$	-	\$	50
Form 2441	Child and Dependent Care Expenses	\$	-	\$	25
Form 3800 pg 1-2	General Business Credit, pages 1 and 2	\$	-	\$	25
Form 4137	Tax on Unreported Tip Income	\$	-	\$	25
Form 4684	Casualties and Thefts, page 1	\$	-	\$	40
Form 4797	Sales of Business Property	\$	-	\$	85
Form 4972	Tax on Lump-Sum Distributions	\$	-	\$	75
Form 5329 pg 1-2	Additional Taxes on Qualified Plans, pages 1 and 2	\$	-	\$	25
Form 6198	At-Risk Limitations	\$	-	\$	25
Form 8615	Tax for Certain Children Who Have Unearned Income	\$	-	\$	25
Form 2555 pg 1-2	Foreign Earned Income Exclusion, pages 1 and 2	\$	-	\$	125
Form 4835	Farm Rental Income and Expenses	\$	-	\$	150
Form 8839	Qualified Adoption Expenses	\$	-	\$	50
Form 8814	Parents' Election to Report Child's Int and Div	\$	-	\$	25
Schedule EIC	Earned Income Credit	\$	-	\$	75
Schedule H	Household Employment Taxes	\$	-	\$	25
Form 8606	Nondeductible IRAs	\$	-	\$	25
Form 8863	Education Credits, page 1	\$	-	\$	25
Form 8889	Health Savings Accounts	\$	-	\$	25

# Individual Returns (Form 1040) cont'd

Form Name	Form Description	Per	ltem	Pe	r Form
Form 8880	Credit for Retirement Savings Contributions	\$	-	\$	25
Form 5405	First-Time Homebuyer Credit	\$	-	\$	25
Form 6252	Installment Sale Income	\$	-	\$	75
Form 8936	Clean Vehicle Credits	\$	-	\$	50
Form 8959	Additional Medicare Tax	\$	-	\$	25
Form 8960	Net Investment Income Tax	\$	-	\$	25
Form 5695	Residential Energy Credits	\$	-	\$	25
Form 4136	Credit for Federal Tax Paid on Fuels, page 1	\$	-	\$	25
Form 6781	Gains and Losses from Contracts and Straddles	\$	-	\$	25
Form 8582CR	Passive Activity Credit Limitations	\$	-	\$	25
Form 8379	Injured Spouse Allocation	\$	-	\$	100
Form 8824	Like-Kind Exchanges	\$	-	\$	50
Form 8332	Release of Claim to Exemption for Child	\$	-	\$	25
Form 2106	Employee Business Expenses	\$	-	\$	25
Form 8283	Non-Cash Charitable Contributions	\$	-	\$	25
Form 3903	Moving Expenses	\$	-	\$	20
Form 8829	Expenses for Business Use of Your Home	\$	-	\$	50
Form 4562	Depreciation and Amortization	\$	1	\$	20
Form 8834	Qualified Electric Vehicle Credit	\$	-	\$	50
Form 8915-F	Qualified Disaster Retirement Plan Distributions	\$	-	\$	50
Form 8938	Specified Foreign Financial Assets	\$	-	\$	25
Form 1045 pg 1-2	Application for Tentative Refund, pages 1 and 2	\$	-	\$	175
Statement Sch E	Schedule E - Partnerships and S-Corps	\$	1	\$	-
Form 1095-A	Health Insurance Marketplace Statement	\$	-	\$	15
Form W-2G	Certain Gambling Winnings	\$	-	\$	10
Form 1040 MFS	Married Filling Separate - Form 1040	\$	-	\$	354
Schedule A MFS	Married Filing Separate - Schedule A	\$	-	\$	75
Form K-1	Ptr, Shareholder's, Beneficiary's Share	\$	-	\$	50

# Fiduciary Returns (Form 1041)

Form Name	Form Description	Per Item		Per Item		Form
Form 1041	U.S. Fiduciary Income Tax Return, page 1	;	\$	-	\$	799
Statement 4797	Form 4797 - Part I	;	\$	-	\$	25
Statement 4797	Form 4797 - Part II		\$	-	\$	25

#### **C-Corporation Returns (Form 1120)**

Form Name	Form Description	Pei	ltem	Per	Form
Form 1120X	Amended U.S. Corporation Return, page 1	\$	-	\$	849
Form 1120	U.S. Corporation Income Tax Return, page 1	\$	-	\$	849
Form 1120-H	U.S. Return for Homeowner's Associations	\$	-	\$	849
Schedule D	Capital Gains and Losses	\$	-	\$	25
Form 4797	Sales of Business Property	\$	85	\$	-
Schedule F	Profit or Loss from Farming	\$	5	\$	95
Form 4562	Depreciation and Amortization	\$	25	\$	-
DEPR - Fed Schedule	Federal Depreciation Schedule	\$	-	\$	25
DEPR - Wks 179 Limit	Business Income Limitation for Section 179	\$	-	\$	25

# S-Corporation Returns (Form 1120S)

Form Name	Form Description	Per Item	Pe	r Form
Form 1120S	U.S. S Corp Income Tax Return, page 1	\$ -	\$	849
Schedule D	Capital Gains and Losses and Built-In Gains	\$ -	\$	25
Form 4797	Sales of Business Property	\$ 85	\$	-
Schedule F	Profit or Loss from Farming	\$ 5	\$	95
Form 4562	Depreciation and Amortization	\$ 2	\$	25
Form 6781	Gains and Losses from Contracts and Straddles	\$ 2	\$	25
DEPR - Fed Schedule	Federal Depreciation Schedule	\$ -	\$	25

#### Partnership Returns (Form 1065)

Form Name	Form Description	rm Description Per Item		Per Item		Form
Form 1065	U.S. Partnership Return of Income, page 1		\$	-	\$	849
Statement 4136	Form 4136 - Evidence Of Dyed Diesel Fuel		\$	-	\$	25
DEPR - Fed Schedule	Federal Depreciation Schedule		\$	-	\$	25
DEPR - Wks 179 Limit	Business Income Limitation for Section 179		\$	-	\$	25

#### Non-Profit Returns (Form 990)

Form Name	Form Description	Per	ltem	Per	Form
Form 990	Return of Org Exempt from Income Tax, page 1	\$	-	\$	799
Form 990EZ	Organization Exempt from Income Tax EZ , page 1	\$	-	\$	299
Form 990PF	Return of Private Foundation, page 1	\$	-	\$	799
Form 990-N	Elec Notice for Orgs Not Required to File	\$	-	\$	200
Schedule A	Organization Exempt Under Sec 501(c)(3), page 1	\$	-	\$	100
Schedule B	Schedule of Contributors, page 1	\$	-	\$	75
Schedule D	Supplemental Financial Statement, page 1	\$	2	\$	250
Schedule G	Fundraising and Gaming Activities, page 1	\$	-	\$	125
Schedule I	Grants and Other Assistance, page 1	\$	-	\$	75
Schedule M	Non-Cash Contributions, page 1	\$	-	\$	75
Schedule 0	Supplemental Information, page 1	\$	-	\$	25